MBSO5. txt

APR/MAY 2012

MBS
000001 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 5 0320070044
APTE UMESH BHALCHANDRA Mother : PREMLATA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1

11 (202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

Page 1

TIME



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000002 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 2 0320070030
JOSHI SACHIN SURESH Mother - MANGALA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(202)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT IV
(203)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT V
(204)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(205)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
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000003 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 4 0320070031
KULKARNI VAIBHAV ANIL Mother - ANAGHA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(202)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT IV
(203)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT V
(204)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(205)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000004 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 6 0320070034
VAIDYA VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH Mother - VANDANA

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (1.M.S.S.R)
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(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
(102)

11 (202)
(203)

MBSO5. txt
DATE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

APR/MAY 2012

MBS
0320070035

000005 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 1
Mother :- SUNITA

BARVE MILIND MUKUND
INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)

(0329)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

Page 4

TIME



MBSO5 . txt
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000006 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 3 0320070043
*KULKARNI SMITA VIVEK Mother - NILAMBARI

(0329) INSTITUTE OF MANEGMENT SOCIAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH (I1.M.S.S.R)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1

Page 5



MBSO5 . txt
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000007 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 2 0320070150
CHAUDHARI PRASAD JAGANNATH Mother : JAYASHRI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1
11 (202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000008 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 3 0320070176
KUMBHAR UPENDRA BABAN Mother : SULOCHANA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1
11 (203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

DATE TIME
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000009 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 5 0320070378
PADHY DINESH KUMAR Mother : SUSHAMA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000010 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 6 0320070194
SARODE MAHESH DINKAR Mother : VIJAYA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1
11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000011 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 1 0320080022
SHINDE UMESH HANUMANT Mother - SHANTABAI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000012 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 7 0320070376
SHYAMSUNDAR MISHRA Mother :

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(109) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT |

11 (210) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 1V
(211) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT V
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APR/MAY 2012

MBS
000013 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 4 0320070375
LAD SANDESH ASHOK Mother - MEENA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(115) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1

11 (218) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1V
(219) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V

Page 12



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000014 BATCH: 003 SR. NO: 1 0320070286
SANOJ VISWAM Mother : CHANDRIKA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1
11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000015 BATCH: 004 SR. NO: 1 0320070063
CHAUBAL SHAILESH DILIP Mother : ASHA

(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V

MBS APR/MAY 2012
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000016 BATCH: 004 SR. NO: 3 0320070047
KULKARNI KEDAR GOPAL Mother : VAISHALI
(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
(107) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT II (INT)
(108) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000017 BATCH: 004 SR. NO: 2 0320070064
*GUND SWATI LAXMAN Mother : SHAKUNTALA
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(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (218) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1V
(219) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000018 BATCH: 005 SR. NO: 1 0320070399
*GHIYA KHUSHBOO NARAYAN Mother : DEVAKI

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
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1 (107) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Il (INT)
(108) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000019 BATCH: 005 SR. NO: 3 0320070095
SHINDAGI MAHESH GAJANAN Mother - SHARADA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
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(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
(107) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT II (INT)
(108) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000020 BATCH: 005 SR. NO: 2 0320070082
JOSHI ANIRUDHA SUDHAKAR Mother - MANISHA

(0436) S.P.MANDALS PRIN.NG.NARALKAR®"S INST.OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT & RESEARCH
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(109) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT |
(110) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 11 (INT)
(111) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
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MGNT(INT)

(210) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 1V
(211) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT V
(212) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(213) COMPUTER MANAGEMENT VI1 (INT)

YEAR/SEM

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000021 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 2 0320070222
*TIWARI SUNITA RAMAVADH Mother :

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

DATE

I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1
(104) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 11 (INT)
(105) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT

MGNT(INT)

(202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
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(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V
(204) MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(205) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V11 (INT)
MBS APR/MAY 2012
000022 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 1 0320070228
*CHIKHALIKAR GAYATRI VASANT Mother : SHYAMALA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM
11 (201)

(206)
(207)
(208)
(209)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

Page 20

TIME



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000023 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 3 0320070237
DOIPHODE ATUL SATISH Mother - KUMUDINI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(112) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT |
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(214) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
(215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V
(216) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
217) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI1 (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000024 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 4 0320070240
JAMADAR ALAMGIR MUBARAK Mother - MUMTAJ

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
11 (201)

(214)
(215)
(216)
217)

DATE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT

MGNT(INT)
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI1 (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012

000025 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 5 0320070245

MAHAMUNI SANJAY SUDHAKAR Mother - MANGAL
0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT

(
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(112) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1

11 (214) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
(215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V

Page 23

TIME



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000026 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 1 0320070209
*AWAD GAURI JAYANT Mother : SHASHIKALA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000027 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 5 0320070404
KATIRA ASHITKUMAR KANAIYALAL Mother : PURNIMA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000028 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 6 0320080009
PAWAR NILESHKUMAR BRIJLAL Mother : SHOBHANA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1
11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V

MBS APR/MAY 2012
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000029 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 4 0320070238

KALBHOR ROHIT DATTATRAYA Mother : ROHINI

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (112) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1
11 (214) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
(215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000030 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 7 0320070162
QUADRI EAJAZ MD.IDRIS Mother : ALIZA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
Page 27
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(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
(102)

(112)

1 (214
(215)

000031 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 2

DATE TIME
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V
MBS APR/MAY 2012
0320070214

BUDHWANI ASLAM SULTAN Mother : YASMIN
(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &

(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030
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DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(115) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1

11 (218) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1V
(219) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V

APR/MAY 2012

MBS
000032 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 3 0320080011
INAMDAR ZAHEER GANI Mother : ZARINA

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (115) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1

11 (218) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1V
(219) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
Page 29



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000033 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 8 0320070190
*YADAV BHARATI1 MALIKCHAND Mother : RUKMANI

(0478) MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY"S NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
(0662) SURYADATTA INST. OF MGT.PUNE-411030

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
11 (218) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1V
(219) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000034 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 2 0320070362
DESAI BHAVESH RAMANBHAI Mother :

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1
11 (202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

DATE TIME
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APR/MAY 2012

MBS
000035 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 3 0320070363
LONDHE AMIT JAGDISH Mother : VIJAYA

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1

11 (202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

Page 32
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MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000036 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 1 0320070367
*CHAUDHARI KADAMBARI ARUN Mother : PURVA

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

DATE

I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1

11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V

Page 33

TIME



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000037 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 4 0320080025
*RAO SRIDEVI RAGHAVENDRAN Mother : SHANTHI

(0485) INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST.OF MGT., NEAR - H.A. FACTORY, BOMBAY-PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE

11 (214) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
(215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000038 BATCH: 009 SR. NO: 2 0320070124
*DIXIT TRUPTI NILKANTH Mother : SAROJINI

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1047) INDIRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT,SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE

11 (206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1V
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APR/MAY 2012

MBS
0320070128

000039 BATCH: 009 SR. NO: 3

GODE PRASHANT SUDHAKAR Mother - VASANTI

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)

(1047) INDIRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT,SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE-4110
DATE

YEAR/SEM
I (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1

(115)
11 (219)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000040 BATCH: 009 SR. NO: 1 0320070132
*JOGLEKAR TANUJA VISHNU Mother : VIJAYA

(0672) L.K.PHATAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (PITM)
(1047) INDIRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT,SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE-4110

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(115)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(218)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT IV
(219)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
(220)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(221)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000041 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 2 0320070268
PARATE AMOL MURLIDHAR Mother : SUMAN

(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V

MBS APR/MAY 2012
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000042 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 1 0320070250
BHAMRE SACHIN VISHWASRAO Mother :
(0430) NASHIK DIST.MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ"S INST.OF MGNT.
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(115)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT I
(116)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Il (INT)
(117)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(218)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT IV
(219)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
(220)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(221)  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000043 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 5 0320070276
JOSH1 SHIVAJI SHARAD Mother : MEDHA
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(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM
1 (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
11 (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)

000044
NAHAR PRASHANT MAHESHKUMAR

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT |

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Il (INT)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V

MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)

MBS
BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 2

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

0320070291
Mother : SUNANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM
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TIME

TIME



MBSO5 . txt

1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(103)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT I

(104)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT Il (INT)

(105)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT

MGNT(INT)

(202)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT IV

(203)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT V

(204)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)

(205)  MARKETING MANAGEMENT VII (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000045 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 9 0320070310
SONAR RAHUL DILIP Mother : LATA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
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(202) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1V
(203) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V
(204) MARKETING MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(205) MARKETING MANAGEMENT V11 (INT)

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000046 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 10 0320070391
TANDALE NIKETAN TUSHAR Mother - NUTAN

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000047 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 4 0320070312
DEVADIGA DIVAKAR NARAYAN Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(107) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Il (INT)
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS
000048  BATCH:

YEAR/SEM

1 (106) FINANCIAL
(107) FINANCIAL

(108) FINANCIAL

11 (206) FINANCIAL
(207) FINANCIAL

(208) FINANCIAL

(209) FINANCIAL

MBSO5. txt

011 SR. NO: 6
KHARE ABHAY VINAYAK
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

(INT)
1 (IND)

1
1
\'

<

VI (INT)
Vi1 (INT)

Page 44

APR/MAY 2012

0320080015
Mother : PRAMILA

DATE TIME



MBSO5. txt

MBS APR/MAY 2012
000049 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 8 0320070287
PATIL PRASAD NATHU Mother - LEELA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (101) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(102) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(106) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
11 (201) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
(206) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV
(207) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V
(208) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
(209) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000050 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 3 0320070283
VAIDYA MANDAR MAKARAND Mother - MEDHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM

(101)
(102)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)

(206)
(207)
(208)
(209)

DATE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT II (INT)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 111 (INT)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IV

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT V

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VI (INT)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VII (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000051 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 7 0320070289
PANSARE YOGENDRA SOPAN Mother - MANGAL

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (112) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1
11 (214) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 1V
(215) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT V
(216) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
217) PRODUCTION & MATERIALS MANAGEMENT VI1 (INT)
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MBS APR/MAY 2012
000052 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 1 0320070292
GHOLAP DHANANJAY SHANTARAM Mother : JAYASHRI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH,B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAM

YEAR/SEM

(101)
(102)
(115)
(116)
(201)

(218)
(219)
(220)
(221)

DATE
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT |
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 11 (INT)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVP.& COMPUTER AIDED PROJECT
MGNT(INT)
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT IV
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VI (INT)
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT VI1 (INT)
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